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Date: 1/2/2020

Player
London, Bob
Ma, Pang
Florendo, Leo
Chin, Eddie
Crothers, Bill
Pogue, Mike
Camburn, Ted
Clancy, Tom
Sciorilli, Tom
Braun, Ted
LoPiccolo, Jim
Webb, Chuck
Spitzer, Lou
Greenwell, Terry
Formoso, Mike
Dunn, Mike
Mabe, Don
Cretella, Dom
Waters, Charlie
Zitel, John
Dapra, Joe
Teager, Haydee
Henderson, Bonnie
Dunn, Nancy
Martin, Angel
Parker, Skip

Friday Tennis Sub List

Email Address
londonaz@aol.com
cspfma@yahoo.com
Ipflorendo@gmail.com
echin88480@aol.com
flyguy44@gmail.com
mikep@mindspring.com
tccamburn@comporium.net
clancyhhi@aol.com
tom.sciorilli@gmail.com
cargoted@gmail.com
lopiccolojd@gmail.com
chuckwebb1223@gmail.com
louspitzer@gmail.com
greenwellt72@gmail.com
mikeformoso919@yahoo.com
michael.dunn053@gmail.com
don.mabe@carolina.rr.com
domsuncity@gmail.com
surburbanhard@aol.com
J1zZ4@live.com
josephdapra@yahoo.com
hayjay4846@gmail.com
bzworkin@gmail.com
nmdunn10@verizon.net
angelmartinmd@yahoo.com
skipparkersccl@gmail.com

Last Update: 01/02/20

Phone Number
803-547-5080
864-378-1292
917-488-3344
704-491-6752
704-560-1892
704-898-4656
803-802-0282
803-396-0319
419-461-0907
404-630-0277
973-309-4123
802-565-0623
704-996-1173
302-824-3225
803-547-4259
410-591-4661
803-228-4342
803-547-1934
610-523-6369
440-796-6971
561-801-1472
803-802-8992
717-443-4224
443-243-5345
641-521-1321
813-751-9430



